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No 15 GAILLARD FREDERIC (Rg=1)

Pass 11 1:46.519

Pass 25 2:58.913 1 1:12.394 *

Pass 39 4:09.410 2 1:10.497 *

Pass 56 5:17.835 3 1:08.425 *

Pass 74 6:25.122 4 1:07.287 **

Pass 91 7:31.827 5 1:06.705 **

Pass 106 8:39.379 6 1:07.552

In 123 9:51.376 7 1:11.997

Pass 182 14:05.577 8 4:14.201

Pass 199 15:19.893 9 1:14.316

Pass 213 16:26.845 10 1:06.952

Pass 223 17:33.211 11 1:06.366 **

Pass 234 18:39.539 12 1:06.328 *

In 245 20:33.530 13 1:53.991

No 24 PECHOUX LOUIS (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:38.248

Pass 22 2:46.976 1 1:08.728 **

Pass 38 3:55.039 2 1:08.063 *

Pass 53 5:03.168 3 1:08.129

Pass 69 6:10.902 4 1:07.734 *

Pass 85 7:17.868 5 1:06.966 **

Pass 102 8:24.670 6 1:06.802 *

Pass 117 9:31.318 7 1:06.648 **

In 134 10:42.205 8 1:10.887

Pass 173 13:38.412 9 2:56.207

Pass 190 14:45.796 10 1:07.384

No 28 CONTION FRANCK (Rg=17)

Pass 12 1:46.787

Pass 29 3:01.987 1 1:15.200 *

Pass 46 4:15.480 2 1:13.493 *

Pass 62 5:29.244 3 1:13.764

Pass 81 6:41.798 4 1:12.554 *

Pass 99 7:56.030 5 1:14.232

Pass 115 9:09.007 6 1:12.977

Pass 132 10:21.478 7 1:12.471 *

Pass 148 11:35.506 8 1:14.028

Pass 163 12:49.276 9 1:13.770

Pass 180 14:02.161 10 1:12.885

In 202 15:39.932 11 1:37.771

No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL (Rg=7)

In 18 1:53.644

Pass 35 3:48.386 1 1:54.742 *

Pass 52 5:01.377 2 1:12.991 *

In 73 6:16.558 3 1:15.181

Pass 158 12:28.493 4 6:11.935

Pass 174 13:39.089 5 1:10.596 *

Pass 192 14:48.599 6 1:09.510 *

Pass 206 15:58.381 7 1:09.782

Pass 218 17:08.199 8 1:09.818

Pass 227 18:16.954 9 1:08.755 *

Pass 238 19:25.846 10 1:08.892

Pass 246 20:34.569 11 1:08.723 *

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:47.589

Pass 31 3:04.482 1 1:16.893 *

Pass 48 4:17.085 2 1:12.603 *

Pass 64 5:30.475 3 1:13.390

Pass 83 6:45.181 4 1:14.706

Pass 100 7:56.160 5 1:10.979 *

Pass 116 9:09.195 6 1:13.035

Pass 131 10:20.182 7 1:10.987

Pass 147 11:30.486 8 1:10.304 *

Pass 162 12:42.639 9 1:12.153

Pass 178 13:53.046 10 1:10.407

Pass 196 15:03.980 11 1:10.934

In 212 16:23.387 12 1:19.407

Pass 228 18:23.061 13 1:59.674

Pass 239 19:35.195 14 1:12.134

Pass 247 20:46.777 15 1:11.582

No 37 TISSOT REMY (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:30.881

Pass 20 2:42.880 1 1:11.999 *

Pass 37 3:54.837 2 1:11.957 *

Pass 55 5:05.514 3 1:10.677 *

Pass 72 6:15.969 4 1:10.455 *

Pass 89 7:25.955 5 1:09.986 *

Pass 105 8:35.471 6 1:09.516 *

Pass 121 9:45.539 7 1:10.068

Pass 137 10:55.839 8 1:10.300

Pass 151 12:05.832 9 1:09.993

Pass 166 13:15.044 10 1:09.212 *

Pass 183 14:24.445 11 1:09.401

Pass 200 15:34.512 12 1:10.067

In 215 16:49.188 13 1:14.676

Pass 236 18:53.502 14 2:04.314

Pass 243 20:02.971 15 1:09.469

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE (Rg=18)

Pass 16 1:50.379

Pass 32 3:08.837 1 1:18.458 *

Pass 49 4:27.076 2 1:18.239 *

Pass 67 5:43.570 3 1:16.494 *

Pass 84 7:00.680 4 1:17.110

Pass 101 8:17.451 5 1:16.771

Pass 118 9:34.013 6 1:16.562

Pass 135 10:50.923 7 1:16.910

Pass 152 12:08.786 8 1:17.863
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No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE (Rg=18)

Pass 168 13:25.929 9 1:17.143

Pass 187 14:42.791 10 1:16.862

Pass 207 15:59.929 11 1:17.138

Pass 219 17:16.456 12 1:16.527

Pass 233 18:33.686 13 1:17.230

Pass 242 19:50.377 14 1:16.691

Pass 250 21:08.258 15 1:17.881

No 51 PYBAROT JACQUE (Rg=4)

Pass 45 4:15.095

Pass 63 5:29.453 1 1:14.358 *

Pass 80 6:40.181 2 1:10.728 *

Pass 97 7:50.640 3 1:10.459 *

Pass 112 9:05.699 4 1:15.059

Pass 129 10:14.782 5 1:09.083 *

Pass 145 11:23.378 6 1:08.596 *

Pass 160 12:32.583 7 1:09.205

Pass 179 13:58.608 8 1:26.025

Pass 197 15:07.133 9 1:08.525 *

Pass 210 16:15.473 10 1:08.340 *

Pass 222 17:23.784 11 1:08.311 *

Pass 232 18:32.740 12 1:08.956

Pass 241 19:45.482 13 1:12.742

Pass 249 20:53.527 14 1:08.045 *

No 67 PACLET CHRISTIAN (Rg=9)

Pass 10 1:43.140

Pass 24 2:57.843 1 1:14.703 *

Pass 41 4:11.421 2 1:13.578 *

Pass 58 5:21.749 3 1:10.328 *

Pass 76 6:31.943 4 1:10.194 *

Pass 94 7:42.470 5 1:10.527

Pass 110 8:53.051 6 1:10.581

Pass 126 10:03.682 7 1:10.631

Pass 142 11:13.033 8 1:09.351 *

Pass 156 12:23.969 9 1:10.936

Pass 171 13:35.041 10 1:11.072

Pass 189 14:45.521 11 1:10.480

Pass 204 15:57.572 12 1:12.051

Pass 216 17:07.017 13 1:09.445

In 235 18:41.916 14 1:34.899

No 89 STANTINA THIERRY (Rg=6)

Pass 13 1:47.128

Pass 28 3:00.422 1 1:13.294 *

Pass 42 4:13.526 2 1:13.104 *

Pass 59 5:22.254 3 1:08.728 *

Pass 77 6:32.381 4 1:10.127

Pass 93 7:41.895 5 1:09.514

Pass 108 8:51.717 6 1:09.822

Pass 125 10:00.341 7 1:08.624 *

Pass 141 11:09.210 8 1:08.869

Pass 155 12:21.117 9 1:11.907

Pass 169 13:30.280 10 1:09.163

Pass 186 14:39.006 11 1:08.726

No 99 CHARLET JEAN-MARC (Rg=15)

Pass 9 1:40.644

Pass 27 3:00.114 1 1:19.470 *

Pass 47 4:16.739 2 1:16.625 *

Pass 65 5:32.534 3 1:15.795 *

Pass 82 6:43.783 4 1:11.249 *

Pass 98 7:55.413 5 1:11.630

Pass 113 9:06.351 6 1:10.938 *

Pass 130 10:17.353 7 1:11.002

Pass 146 11:28.411 8 1:11.058

Pass 161 12:39.187 9 1:10.776 *

Pass 177 13:49.622 10 1:10.435 *

Pass 195 15:00.060 11 1:10.438

No 102 VAN LANDEGHEM JEAN LUC (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:31.946

Pass 21 2:43.557 1 1:11.611 *

Pass 36 3:54.515 2 1:10.958 *

Pass 54 5:04.348 3 1:09.833 *

Pass 70 6:13.602 4 1:09.254 *

Pass 87 7:22.528 5 1:08.926 *

Pass 103 8:31.765 6 1:09.237

Pass 119 9:40.303 7 1:08.538 *

In 138 11:00.908 8 1:20.605

Pass 175 13:41.826 9 2:40.918

Pass 193 14:51.719 10 1:09.893

Pass 208 16:01.142 11 1:09.423

Pass 225 17:46.892 12 1:45.750

Pass 237 18:56.019 13 1:09.127

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT (Rg=11)

Pass 86 7:20.644

Pass 104 8:32.555 1 1:11.911 *

Pass 120 9:42.697 2 1:10.142 *

Pass 136 10:52.787 3 1:10.090 *

Pass 150 12:03.737 4 1:10.950

Pass 165 13:13.678 5 1:09.941 *

In 185 14:31.198 6 1:17.520

No 138 VIVIER REMI (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:29.092

Pass 19 2:38.739 1 1:09.647 **

Pass 34 3:47.631 2 1:08.892 *

Pass 50 4:56.410 3 1:08.779 *

Pass 68 6:04.901 4 1:08.491 *

In 88 7:22.769 5 1:17.868

Pass 124 9:58.762 6 2:35.993

Pass 139 11:06.195 7 1:07.433 *

Pass 153 12:14.037 8 1:07.842

Pass 167 13:21.780 9 1:07.743
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No 138 VIVIER REMI (Rg=3)

Pass 184 14:30.570 10 1:08.790

Pass 201 15:38.077 11 1:07.507

Pass 214 16:45.591 12 1:07.514

In 226 18:02.058 13 1:16.467

Pass 244 20:25.779 14 2:23.721

No 196 GARCIA CORENTIN (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:40.298

Pass 26 2:59.823 1 1:19.525 *

Pass 43 4:13.644 2 1:13.821 *

Pass 60 5:24.749 3 1:11.105 *

Pass 78 6:36.182 4 1:11.433

Pass 95 7:47.414 5 1:11.232

Pass 111 8:58.005 6 1:10.591 *

Pass 128 10:08.486 7 1:10.481 *

Pass 144 11:19.968 8 1:11.482

Pass 159 12:31.451 9 1:11.483

Pass 176 13:42.341 10 1:10.890

Pass 194 14:53.230 11 1:10.889

Pass 209 16:04.029 12 1:10.799

Pass 220 17:20.621 13 1:16.592

Pass 230 18:31.697 14 1:11.076

Pass 240 19:41.739 15 1:10.042 *

Pass 248 20:51.867 16 1:10.128

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:40.469

Pass 23 2:57.200 1 1:16.731 *

Pass 40 4:10.602 2 1:13.402 *

Pass 57 5:21.409 3 1:10.807 *

Pass 75 6:31.528 4 1:10.119 *

Pass 92 7:41.580 5 1:10.052 *

Pass 109 8:52.697 6 1:11.117

Pass 127 10:04.139 7 1:11.442

Pass 143 11:14.514 8 1:10.375

Pass 157 12:25.434 9 1:10.920

Pass 172 13:36.571 10 1:11.137

Pass 191 14:47.115 11 1:10.544

Pass 205 15:57.974 12 1:10.859

Pass 217 17:08.018 13 1:10.044 *

In 229 18:29.947 14 1:21.929

No 501 DEWANCKER THOMAS (Rg=10)

Pass 15 1:47.748

Pass 30 3:01.990 1 1:14.242 *

Pass 44 4:15.005 2 1:13.015 *

Pass 61 5:27.326 3 1:12.321 *

Pass 79 6:38.839 4 1:11.513 *

Pass 96 7:49.997 5 1:11.158 *

In 114 9:07.175 6 1:17.178

Pass 133 10:29.862 7 1:22.687

Pass 149 11:40.963 8 1:11.101 *

Pass 164 12:51.684 9 1:10.721 *

Pass 181 14:02.273 10 1:10.589 *

Pass 198 15:12.649 11 1:10.376 *

Pass 211 16:22.343 12 1:09.694 *

Pass 224 17:34.087 13 1:11.744

No 777 GENIES YVES (Rg=16)

Pass 17 1:52.417

Pass 33 3:16.640 1 1:24.223 *

Pass 51 4:57.899 2 1:41.259

Pass 71 6:14.533 3 1:16.634 *

Pass 90 7:27.089 4 1:12.556 *

Pass 107 8:39.522 5 1:12.433 *

Pass 122 9:50.785 6 1:11.263 *

Pass 140 11:06.933 7 1:16.148

Pass 154 12:17.885 8 1:10.952 *

Pass 170 13:32.251 9 1:14.366

Pass 188 14:43.563 10 1:11.312

Pass 203 15:54.717 11 1:11.154

Pass 221 17:20.843 12 1:26.126

Pass 231 18:32.391 13 1:11.548


